
Ashley  Association Championships

  2022

Ashley Championship Top 10

Name Score Double Total

1 Rachel McLaren 297.19 297.19 199.17 496.36

2 Sam Vincent 296.17 296.17 196.10 492.27

3 Sandy Bennett 297.16 297.16 193.10 490.26

4 Oliver Machill 296.14 296.14 191.06 487.20

5 Lindsay Barnes 296.16 296.16 296.16

6 Emmily MacLean 296.13 296.13 296.13

7 Amelia Hughson 296.12 296.12 296.12

8 Regan Dalley 295.19 295.19 295.19

9 Darryn Quigley 295.15 295.15 295.15

10 Holly Gibbons 295.13 295.13 295.13

B,C,D Top 10

Name Score Double Total

1 Emmily MacLean 296.13 296.13 198.11 494.24

2 Holly Gibbons 295.13 295.13 194.07 489.20

3 Alister Brosnan 293.13 293.13 194.09 487.22

4 Martin Black 290.07 290.07 196.10 486.17

5 Kelvin Clark 289.14 289.14 193.09 482.23

6 Chris Kershaw 289.07 289.07 192.10 481.17

7 Nicloa Henderson 293.13 293.13 293.13

8 Geoff Allan 291.12 291.12 291.12

9 Bill Stevenson 290.09 290.09 290.09

10 Barry Till 288.10 288.10 288.10

Grade Name Club Single 1 Single 2 Single 3 Total

Master

1 Rachel McLaren Wood 99.06 99.07 99.06 297.19

2 Sandy Bennett Corronation 99.06 99.06 99.04 297.16

3 Lindsay Barnes Rail East 98.04 99.07 99.05 296.16

4 Darryn Quigley Amberley 99.05 98.04 98.06 295.15

5 Nigel Farrell Rail East 98.03 98.02 99.05 295.10

6 Gordon Wright Culverden / Waiau 98.04 98.04 98.08 294.16

7 Regan Cowe RSA 97.04 98.06 99.06 294.16

8 Jesse Henriksen Cashmere 98.03 97.05 99.06 294.14

9 Greg Menzies Ashburton 99.07 97.02 97.05 293.14

10 Katrina Quigley Amberley 96.02 99.06 98.05 293.13

11 Richard Sampen Blenheim 96.02 96.05 97.06 289.13
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A Grade Name Club Single 1 Single 2 Single 3 Total

1 Sam Vincent Rangiora 98.06 99.03 99.08 296.17

2 Oliver Machill Rangiora 99.01 98.06 99.07 296.14

3 Amelia Hughson Rangiora 97.01 100.05 99.06 296.12

4 Regan Dalley Hororata 98.05 98.07 99.07 295.19

5 Val Wadsworth RSA 98.06 98.07 98.05 294.18

6 Martin Fleming Mayfield 99.05 96.06 98.04 293.15

7 Martin Quigley Amberley 98.04 98.05 97.04 293.13

8 Jason Henry RSA 98.04 96.02 99.06 293.12

9 John Booth Hororata 98.04 96.02 99.05 293.11

10 Cameron Gibbons Wakefield 98.05 97.05 97.04 292.14

11 Faron Holland Richmond 97.01 97.04 98.02 292.07

12 Keith Brown Amberley 97.06 96.04 98.06 291.16

13 Colin Taylor Corronation 96.05 96.04 99.06 291.15

14 Piper Benbow Darfield 93.02 99.05 99.05 291.12

15 Ryan Booth Hororata 96.05 97.06 97.04 290.15

16 Madi Tourle Phoenix 98.04 96.04 96.03 290.11

17 Robert Dalzell Rangiora 93.03 97.06 98.07 288.16

18 Adam Langbridge Wood 94.02 98.05 94.01 286.08

19 Sarah Clifford Coronation 97.07 92.02 96.02 285.11

20 Rex Gardiner Paparua 96.04 92.01 95.01 283.06

B Grade Name Club Single 1 Single 2 Single 3 Total

1 Emmily MacLean Gleniti 99.03 99.05 98.05 296.13

2 Holly Gibbons Wakefield 97.04 98.04 100.05 295.13

3 Alister Brosnan Rangiora 97.02 99.08 97.03 293.13

4 Geoff Allan Southbridge 99.05 96.04 96.03 291.12

5 Bill Stevenson Blenheim 95.01 96.01 99.07 290.09

6 Martin Black Amberley 96.00 97.04 97.03 290.07

7 Chris Kershaw Rangiora 98.03 96.02 95.02 289.07

8 Brian Lunn Rangiora 97.04 93.02 96.04 286.10

9 Samantha Plows Rangiora 96.06 95.04 94.02 285.12

10 Dorn Henry RSA 94.02 97.03 94.02 285.07

11 Hamish Henderson Culverden / Waiau100.09 92.02 92.02 284.13

12 Christina Miller Pleasant Valley 96.03 93.03 95.04 284.10

13 John Keller Rail East 94.05 97.02 93.02 284.09

14 Karl Ridgen Hororata 90.02 96.02 98.03 284.07

15 Karren Madden Leeston 95.02 94.02 95.03 284.07

16 Peter Boerlage West Eyreton 93.00 96.03 95.03 284.06

17 John Fleming Mayfield 97.05 92.02 93.02 282.09

18 Paul Holland Richmond 94.01 92.02 96.00 282.03

19 John Coe Rangiora 94.06 91.03 96.02 281.11

20 David Bagent Wakefield 94.04 91.01 95.04 280.09

21 Amelia Swan Corronation 93.02 93.02 91.02 277.06

22 Leonie Clayton Paparua 89.00 93.03 93.01 275.04

23 Sam Kershaw Rangiora 94.01 92.01 89.01 275.0324
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C Grade Name Club Single 1 Single 2 Single 3 Total

1 Nicloa Henderson Culverden / Waiau 98.05 97.05 98.03 293.13

2 Barry Till Christchurch Central95.03 96.02 97.05 288.10

3 Sean Moriarty Culverden / Waiau 95.02 98.04 95.04 288.10

4 Stella Henry RSA 92.10 95.01 98.03 285.14

5 Robbie Hewitt Seafield 94.01 96.03 95.01 285.05

6 Paige Brown Rangiora 95.03 93.03 95.04 283.10

7 Liam Barnhill Darfield 96.05 92.02 94.02 282.09

8 Craig Benbow Darfield 88.01 96.05 96.02 280.08

9 William Halligan Leeston 92.02 94.02 94.02 280.06

10 Peter Carter Rangiora 93.01 93.03 92.03 278.07

11 Brett MacLean Gleniti 94.00 88.01 94.01 276.02

D Grade Name Club Single 1 Single 2 Single 3 Total

1 Kelvin Clark Rangiora 98.07 97.05 94.02 289.14

2 David Kewish Southbridge 93.01 96.05 91.00 280.06

3 Barry Brown Rangiora 93.03 93.02 92.01 278.06

4 Gemma Hearen Amberley 89.00 93.03 91.02 273.05

5 Danette Moriarty Culverden / Waiau 91.02 87.00 88.02 266.04

6 Jayden Hugh Hororata 77.00 90.02 90.00 257.02

7 Felix Jennings Hororata 90.02 79.01 86.01 255.04

8 Noah de Roo Rangiora 79.00 87.03 82.00 248.03

9 Wayne Tubb Mt Somers 51.00 51.00

Bench 

Rest Name Club Match 1 Match 2 Total

1 Noah de roo Rangiora 100.07 98.07 198.14

2 Ross McQueen Rangiora 98.04 98.05 196.09

3 Rhonda Booth Hororata 97.05 98.06 195.11

4 Sarah Clifford Coronation 97.03 97.03
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